
NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE
Aaron King Kings Roofing aaron@kingsroofing.net 916-856-8899
Alex Perez Larratt Bros Plumbing alex@larratbros.com 650-873-5794
Carl Hancock All County Flooring carl@allcountyflooring.com 707-280-4100
Carlos Najarro All Phase Electrical carlos@apelectricalsf.com 415-609-8043
Cassy Fabiani RSC
Chris Bandy DPW
Christos Skianis Olympos olymposconstructioninc@gmail.com 818-904-0662
Craig Kirk KMS Ckirk@kms-inc.com 925-245-6202
Daniel Armas All County Flooring daniel@allcounty-flooring.com 510-282-2140
Frolian Pablo Best Contracting fpablo@bestcontracting.com 310-505-1801
Gary Riggio Alcal gary.riggio@alcal.com 510-623-5268
Heather Chau DPW
Jackson McGrath ACCO jmcgrath@accoes.com 408-549-4985
James Althouse Alliance Contractin Services james@alliancecontracting,com 209-743-2056
James Ford Jmi Ford Construction james909278@my.yosemite.edu 669-287-9197
Jason Hernandez Staples Construction jhernandez@staplesconstruction.com 916-462-0795
John Labat True Blue Automation support@tbautomationservices.com
John Wolsfeld
Josue Garcia Stoneridge Roofing josue.garcia@stonridgeroofing.com
Justin Min MIK Construction justinmin@mikinc.us 562-941-2400
Marjorie Otbo Patriot Contracting motbo@patriotcontracting.us 510-458-3812
Matt Broese All County Flooring 707-205-4229
Mazen Tawasha Bayside Mechanical mazen@baysideinc.com 650-578-9080
Minh Le KMS mle@kms-inc.com 925-245-6206
Monica Ratanpal Gordian m.ratanpal@gordian.com 707-741-1132
Carrie Roberts Gordian c.roberts@gordian.com

Roofing & Solar Construction
Roxanne M DPW rmaquinana@smcgov.org
Ruben Petersen Atlas Pellizzari Electric r.petersen@atlas-pellizzari.com 650-364-1204
Mariejo Gooden Sbay mgoodman@sbayconstruction.com 408-490-4390
Tony Fini ACCO tfini@accoes.com
Berk Gurkan True Blue Automation berk@tbautomationservices.com 925-808-7331
Ulises Avila San Francisco Roofing Services ulises@sfroofingservices.com 628-444-3610
Tory Newman DPW tnewman@smcgov.org 650-207-9680
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